Installation, Operation &
Maintenance Manual
Submersible Non-Clog
Sewage Pumps
8BSE-HADS
30, 40, 50, 60, 75
@ 1150 RPM
100, 125, 200

MODEL HP VOLTS PHASE RPM
(Nominal)
MAX
AMPS
LOCKED
ROTOR AMPS
NEMA
CODE
CORD
SIZE
CORD
TYPE
CORD
O. D. "A" WEIGHT
(pounds)
8BSE30046HADS 30 460 3 1150 38.9 173 E 8/4 50W-A 0.99" 49.2" 1700
8BSE40046HADS 40 460 3 1150 55 210 D 6/4 50W-A 1.12" 49.2" 1700
8BSE50046HADS 50 460 3 1150 71.2 282 D 4/4 50W-A 1.35" 49.2" 1706
8BSE60046HADS 60 460 3 1150 82 328 D 2/4 50W-A 1.55" 49.2" 1711
8BSE75046HADS 75 460 3 1150 92.5 398 E 2/4 50W-A 1.55" 49.2" 2028
8BSE100044HADS 100 460 3 1750 124 504 D 1/0/4 W 1.79" 49.2" 2050
8BSE125044HADS 125 460 3 1750 158 703 D 3/0/4 W 2.07" 54.3" 2061
8BSE150044HADS 150 460 3 1750 185 865 E 3/0/4 W 2.26" 54.3" 2258
DISCHARGE:    8", 125lb, flange horizontal.
SPHERICAL SLD HNDLG:  3"
LIQUID TEMPERATURE:  104° F (40° C) max.
VOLUTE:    Cast iron ASTM A-48 class 30.